Relatério Geral - 5K - Masculino

Coloc.

1

10

11
12
13
14
15

16
17

18

19
20

21
22

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Numero Nome

329

551
215
285
296
392
492
284
439
288

532
400
258
326
554

173
437

327

507
172

143
438
509

454
234
419
226
252
472
240
243
290
307

LEONARDO MORAES DA SILVA
MESSIAS

ALAN FERREIRA ARAUJO DA SILVA
CLAUDEMIR GOMES DA SILVA
HENRIQUE PEREIRA RODRIGUES
JACKSON MARLON BRUM REGO
PEDRO ANTONIO FROES TEIXEIRA
JAILSON SOUZA

HENRIQUE MANOEL FALCAO
ULISSES MEDEIROS JUNIOR

HILARIO HENRIQUE MEDEIROS
BORGES

TIAGO BERTON

RAIMUNDO RICKSON SANTOS GREGO
FELIPE MOSSIN

LEONARDO BARBOSA

RODRIGO ANTONIO STOCHIERO
SILVA

ALEX DA COSTA DE LIMA
THIAGO COLVERO ROCKENBACH

LEONARDO FONSECA BATISTOTI DA
SILVA

LUIZ CEZAR LOPES RODOVALHO

ALESSANDRO DOS SANTOS
RODRIGUES

LEONARDO MARECO
THIAGO MONTEIRO DA SILVEIRA

MATHEUS ARGEMON GALEANO
SOUZA

WEMERSON NERES SOARES
DAVI RANGEL GOMES DA SILCA
SILDICLEI DA SILVA LOPES
DANIEL DOS SANTOS NOVAIS
EVERTON WILLIAN ROCHA SILVA
CELSO ROBERTO DE OLIVEIRA
DIOGENES DOS SANTOS SILVA
DOUGLAS MAX MARQUES

IGOR LIMA VIEIRA

JOSE ANCHIETA DE OLIVEIRA

Relatorio emitido em 03/08/2024 as 23:17:08

RANK-BRASIL

CORRIDA OAB

Fx.Et.

M3039

M1629
M4049
M1629
M3039
M1629
M3039
M3039
M4049
M1629

M4049
M1629
M3039
M3039
M4049

M3039
M3039

M1629

M3039
M3039

M1629
M4049
M1629

M5059
M1629
M4049
M1629
M1629
M6069
M3039
M5059
M4049
M1629

CIl.Fx.

A W WD

10

Equipe

TURMA DO LONGO

kmasiclube.com.br

Ritmo

00:03:11

00:03:17
00:03:27
00:03:31
00:03:33
00:03:35
00:03:35
00:03:37
00:03:40

00:03:41

00:03:45
00:03:46
00:03:47
00:03:48

00:03:50

00:03:53
00:03:54
00:03:55

00:03:55

00:03:59

00:04:00
00:04:01
00:04:03

00:04:12
00:04:12
00:04:13
00:04:15
00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:18
00:04:21
00:04:25

00:04:27

Vel. Tempo
18,87 00:15:54
18,27 00:16:25
17,41 00:17:14
17,09 00:17:33
16,90 00:17:45
16,78 00:17:53
16,74 00:17:55
16,56 00:18:07
16,38 00:18:19
16,26 00:18:27
16,01 00:18:44
15,92 00:18:51
15,85 00:18:56
15,79 00:19:00
15,68 00:19:08
15,46 00:19:24
15,41 00:19:28
15,35 00:19:33
15,33 00:19:34
15,06 00:19:55
15,00 00:20:00
14,91 00:20:07
14,80 00:20:16
14,30 00:20:59
14,29 00:21:00
14,22 00:21:06
14,12 00:21:15
14,07 00:21:19
13,99 00:21:27
13,96 00:21:29
13,81 00:21:43
13,58 00:22:05
13,50 00:22:13
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Coloc.

34
35
36

37
38
39

40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

Numero Nome

323
397
187

324
495
265

336
352
378
161
338
286
197
416
558
418
287
496
316
145
289
390
480
402
503
189
148
241
448
334
163
206
305
282
303

LEANDRO BERNAL ANDRE
RAFAEL PALUDO DE MARCO

ANAURELINO CANDIDO SOBRINHO
NETTO

LEANDRO DOS SANTOS GASPAR
JORGE PAIVA SANTOS MARTINEZ

FERNANDO AUGUSTO RODRIGUES DA
SILVA

LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA SIMOES
MARCIO PERES VIEIRA MONTEIRO
NARCISO QUADRADO REMONATTO
RONILSON BORDIM TAVEIRA
LUCAS HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
HERCI RAMOS NOGUEIRA
ARTHUR BORGES BUENO SANTOS
RAFAEL GUSTAVO SANTOS LOPES
LUCAS FERNANDES BATISTA
SEBASTIAO DE SOUZA DA GUIA
HIGOR MORAES DELMONDES
JOSE DA SLVA

KLINGER DE ARAUJO RODRIGUES
PAULO CESAR ROCHA SALES
HUGO LOOSLI

PAULO DONATO

EDUARDO TERUYA

RANIERI SOUZA

ANDRE SILVEIRA SANDIM

ANDRE LUIZ TAKAYAMA OLIVEIRA
DANIEL LEANDRO DA SILVA
DIOGO GUELERI

VITOR DO NASCIMENTO GONCALVES
LUAN ARGEMON VIEIRA

TAYNAN OLIVEIRA

BRUNO DUTRA BUYTENDORP
JOAO VICTOR RAMOS NOGUEIRA
GUSTAVO D VAVAS

JOAO GUILHERME MOREIRA
GUIMARAES

Relatorio emitido em 03/08/2024 as 23:17:08

RANK-BRASIL

CORRIDA OAB

Fx.Et. CILFx. Equipe
M3039 10

M3039 11

M4049 7

M3039 12

M4049 8

M3039 13

M1629 11

M4049 9

M1629 12

M5059 3 TOP RUN
M1629 13

M5059 4

M1629 14

M3039 14

M1629 15

M3039 15

M3039 16

M6069 2

M4049 10

M3039 17 TURMA DO LONGO
M3039 18

M7099 1

M6069 3

M1629 16

M4049 11

M1629 17

M4049 12 FUNDESPORTE
M3039 19

M1629 18

M3039 20

M1629 19 TOP RUN
M3039 21

M1629 20

M1629 21

M1629 22

kmasiclube.com.br

Ritmo
00:04:30
00:04:30
00:04:32

00:04:33
00:04:34
00:04:35

00:04:36
00:04:36
00:04:44
00:04:51
00:04:51
00:04:53
00:04:57
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:04:58
00:04:59
00:05:03
00:05:05
00:05:05
00:05:06
00:05:09
00:05:13
00:05:13
00:05:16
00:05:16
00:05:18
00:05:18
00:05:19
00:05:19
00:05:20
00:05:20
00:05:25
00:05:25
00:05:28

Vel. Tempo
13,35 00:22:28
13,32 00:22:31
13,25 00:22:39
13,21 00:22:43
13,12 00:22:52
13,11 00:22:53
13,04 00:23:00
13,03 00:23:01
12,66 00:23:42
12,39 00:24:13
12,37 00:24:15
12,30 00:24:23
12,14 00:24:43
12,12 00:24:45
12,10 00:24:48
12,06 00:24:52
12,03 00:24:56
11,90 00:25:13
11,80 00:25:26
11,79 00:25:27
11,75 00:25:32
11,64 00:25:47
11,51 00:26:04
11,50 00:26:05
11,40 00:26:19
11,39 00:26:20
11,31 00:26:31
11,31 00:26:31
11,30 00:26:33
11,28 00:26:36
11,26 00:26:38
11,24 00:26:42
11,09 00:27:03
11,06 00:27:07
10,98 00:27:20
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69
70
71

72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

98
99
100
101
102
103

Numero Nome

213
457
482

478
370
407
237

382
450
295
201
335
488
188
353

283
465
164
214
257
469
530
468
322
301
168
484
499
453

174
89
279
446
523
538

CASSIUS VINICIO GEHLEN MARODIN
AFONSO FERREIRA

FABIO HENRIQUE AMARILHA DO
AMARAL

DOUGLAS ZIGOVSKI
MATHEUS KAGEYAMA ESPINDOLA
RENO DORIA REIS

DEUSDETE MARTINS NORONHA
JUNIOR

NATHANAEL XAVIER

WANDERSON B CAMPOS

IVONEI ZANONI

BRAULIO ALEXANDRE DIAS PASCOAL
LUCAS ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA

IGOR MEDEIROS FERREIRA

ANDRE LUIZ CANTARELLA CHERUBIM

MARCOS AURELIO GUIMARAES
COSTA

GUSTAVO SERRANO NORBERTO
ARLEY COELHO DA SILVEIRA
VALTRUDES MARTINS

CESAR PALUMBO

FABIO LUCIO GENOVA

BRUNO ENJI GUIBU

TIAGO AUGUSTO TEIXEIRA DE MELLO
BRUNO COLOMBO FIGUEIREDO
LAURO DE LUCENA

JEFERSON DE MELO

ADHEMAR SERVION

GUILHERME ARFUX MALUF
LAERCIO BENTO

WELLINGTON KLIMPEL DO
NASCIMENTO

ALFRE CRISTIANO CUNHA OLIVEIRA
LUIS FELIPE V. THOMAZ

GIOVANNI AQUINO GASPARETTO
VINICIUS ALVES MARTINS

ROGERIO ROMERO DE SOUSA
PAULO CESAR DA SILVA

Relatorio emitido em 03/08/2024 as 23:17:08

RANK-BRASIL

CORRIDA OAB

Fx.Et.
M4049
M7099
M1629

M3039
M1629
M3039
M4049

M3039
M4049
M5059
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M1629

M1629
M7099
M6069
M4049
M5059
M3039
M3039
M1629
M4049
M4049
M3039
M1629
M5059
M5059

M4049
M1629
M3039
M4049
M3039
M5059

CIl.Fx.

13
2

23

22
24
23
14

24
15
5
16
25
26
27
25

26

17

28
29
27
18
19
30
28

20
29
31
21
32
9

Equipe

TOP RUN

FUNDESPORTE

kmasiclube.com.br

Ritmo
00:05:30
00:05:31
00:05:36

00:05:36
00:05:37
00:05:37
00:05:39

00:05:42
00:05:42
00:05:43
00:05:47
00:05:47
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:06:02

00:06:06
00:06:08
00:06:08
00:06:09
00:06:13
00:06:15
00:06:18
00:06:21
00:06:22
00:06:24
00:06:24
00:06:30
00:06:35
00:06:37

00:06:38
00:06:44
00:06:46
00:06:49
00:06:49
00:06:53

Vel. Tempo
10,90 00:27:32
10,86 00:27:37
10,71 00:28:01
10,70 00:28:02
10,70 00:28:03
10,69 00:28:04
10,61 00:28:17
10,53 00:28:30
10,51 00:28:32
10,50 00:28:34
10,37 00:28:55
10,36 00:28:57
10,15 00:29:33
10,12 00:29:38
9,94 00:30:11
9,84 00:30:29
9,78 00:30:40
9,78 00:30:41
9,75 00:30:47
9,65 00:31:05
9,61 00:31:13
9,52 00:31:31
9,44 00:31:47
9,43 00:31:48
9,38 00:31:58
9,38 00:32:00
9,24 00:32:28
9,10 00:32:57
9,07 00:33:04
9,05 00:33:09
8,91 00:33:40
8,88 00:33:48
8,81 00:34:03
8,80 00:34:06
8,73 00:34:23
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104
105
106

107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Numero Nome

490
466
394

154
343
337
235

541
328
435
506
436
391
273
208
248
479
536

196
408
272
306
151
216
485
562
266
511
227
165
205
396
548

IRIO MONTEIRO AZEVEDO
AUDE LESSONIER

PEDRO PAULO DE OLIVEIRA
ANDRADE

ANDRE DA FONSECA SCHUCK
LUIS FELIPE ANDRADE ALVES
LUCAS DE SOUZA SANTOS

DAVIDSON RODRIGO DE FREITAS
CANDIDO

LUIZ FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA GORRAO
LEONARDO LAGO DONATO

THIAGO BARBOSA

LUCIANO SAMPAIO STUART

THIAGO CHAIA

PAULO ROBERTO HALMENSCHLAGER
GABRIEL VICENTIN

CAIO HENRIQUE CANDIDO DE LIMA
ENDREO SCHMITT CUEVAS

EDSON MILTON GENOVA

WESLEY PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
FARIAS

ARAMIS GALEANO BRANDAO
ROBERT SOUZA

GABRIEL PAGANOTTI REZENDE
JOCSA CESAR SANTOS DE SOUZA
JULIO ARANI PINHEIRO XAVIER
CLAUDEMIR M FREITAS

HERMAN KEPLER RODRIGUES
DANILO MARTINS CHAPARRO
FERNANDO MARTINS ANDRADE
MURILO FERNANDES

DANIEL MARTINS PEREIRA
WALTENCYR ALTERNAS COELHO
BRUNO BATISTA DINIZ

RAFAEL BLANS FERNANDES
IVAN DE BRITO VARGAS

Relatorio emitido em 03/08/2024 as 23:17:08

RANK-BRASIL

CORRIDA OAB

Fx.Et.
M6069
M7099
M1629

M3039
M1629
M1629
M3039

M1629
M1629
M3039
M1629
M4049
M5059
M1629
M1629
M1629
M6069
M3039

M7099
M5059
M1629
M1629
M4049
M5059
M7099
M3039
M4049
M1629
M4049
M6069
M1629
M1629
M5059

CIl.Fx.

5
4
30

33
31
32
34

33
34
35
35
22
10
36
37
38
6
36

11
39
40
23
12

37
24
41

25

42
43
13

Equipe

TOP RUN

FUNDESPORTE

TOP RUN

kmasiclube.com.br

Ritmo
00:06:53
00:06:55
00:06:57

00:06:58
00:07:02
00:07:04
00:07:05

00:07:16
00:07:16
00:07:20
00:07:22
00:07:23
00:07:25
00:07:25
00:07:31
00:07:39
00:07:44

00:07:45

00:07:48
00:07:53
00:08:00
00:08:15
00:08:17
00:08:26
00:08:27
00:08:35
00:09:13
00:09:26
00:09:36
00:09:50
00:10:09
00:11:13

00:12:02

Vel.
8,71
8,67

8,63

8,60
8,53
8,49
8,47

8,26
8,25
8,19
8,14
8,13
8,09
8,08
7,98
7,84
7,76

7,75

7,69
7,61
7,50
7,28
7,24
7,11
7,10
6,99
6,51
6,36
6,25
6,11
591
5,35

4,98

Tempo
00:34:27
00:34:37
00:34:45

00:34:52
00:35:10
00:35:19
00:35:25

00:36:18
00:36:21
00:36:39
00:36:51
00:36:54
00:37:06
00:37:07
00:37:36
00:38:16
00:38:41

00:38:43

00:39:00
00:39:25
00:40:01
00:41:14
00:41:26
00:42:10
00:42:15
00:42:55
00:46:05
00:47:08
00:48:00
00:49:08
00:50:44
00:56:04

01:00:11
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